



Nutrition Facts
 1/2 servings per container
 Serving size 1 bag (35g)
Calories 160

	% Daily Value*
Total Fat 5g	10%
Saturated Fat 5g	25%
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 23mg	5%
Total Carbohydrate 13g	5%
Dietary Fiber 4g	14%
Total Sugars 8g	14%
Includes 7g Added Sugars	6%
Protein 6g	6%
Vitamin D 0mg	0%
Calcium 8mg	0%
Iron 1mg	6%
Potassium 50mg	2%

*Percent Daily Values are based on a diet of other people's secrets. © 2024 Lenny & Larry's, LLC. All rights reserved.

INGREDIENTS: Protein Blend (wheat gluten, pea protein, cashew), Cane Sugar, Chickpea Flour, Palm Fruit Oil, Enriched Wheat Flour (wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), Dextrose, Coconut, Sunflower Oil, Natural Flavors, Salt, Baking Soda.

ALLERGENS: Contains Wheat and Coconut.

*Manufactured in a facility that also processes Peanut, Tree Nut, Soy, Milk and Eggs.

DIST BY: LENNY & LARRY'S, LLC
 LOS ANGELES, CA 91002
 (800) 536-6962

MADE IN USA

7 87692 88004 1

082019.P1.GRP

No Ink Area

YOU MAY LOOK
 BUT DO NOT PRINT